
Pos 

 

U12 Female 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

 

U12 Male 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

1 

7 

9 

12 

14 

2 

6 

13 

11 

3 

8 

4 

5 

10 

15 

37 

31 

18 

46 

34 

32 

51 

30 

16 

28 

27 

36 

19 

47 

26 

20 

45 

23 

40 

44 

Name 

Emily Carrick-Anderson 

Aimi Kenyon 

Christina Mcgorum 

Rudie Shearer 

Daisy Taylor 

Martha Cooper 

Sarah Hunter 

Ruby-Soho Smith 

Una Morrice 

Lia Crowther 

Megan Lacy 

Aileigh Easton 

Katie Galloway 

Maisie McMulkin 

Ruby Thornley 

Reuben Oakley 

Matthew Mackenzie 

Patrick Barnes 

Finlay Taylor 

James Moffat 

Finn Mason 

Logan Williams 

Rory Laidlaw 

Ben Allan 

Aidan Halliday 

Oliver Furness 

Scott Murray 

Ethan Blaen 

Fraser Thomson 

James Foster 

Ross Chisholm 

Cian Sharp 

Kayden Davidson 

Rory Pritchett 

Jake Sandilands 

Club 

Peebles CC 

Black Isle Mountain Bike Club 

Peebles CC 

Edinburgh RC 

East Kilbride Road Club 

Carnegie Cyclones 

Hoddom Velo 

Peebles CC 

Glasgow Riderz 

Meedies Bike Club 

Middleden Mountain Bike Club 

West Lothian Clarion CC 

Moray MTB Club 

Cranked Cycle Club 

Tay Titans 

Meedies Bike Club 

Glasgow Riderz 

East Kilbride Road Club 

Stewartry Wheelers 

West Lothian Clarion CC 

KICC 

Peebles CC 

KICC 

KICC 

Peebles CC 

Glasgow Riderz 

Glasgow Riderz 

West Lothian Clarion CC 

Carnegie Cyclones 

Carnegie Cyclones 

Meedies Bike Club 

Category 

U12 Female 

U12 Female 

U12 Female 

U12 Female 

U12 Female 

U12 Female 

U12 Female 

U12 Female 

U12 Female 

U12 Female 

U12 Female 

U12 Female 

U12 Female 

U12 Female 

U12 Female 

U12 Male 

U12 Male 

U12 Male 

U12 Male 

U12 Male 

U12 Male 

U12 Male 

U12 Male 

U12 Male 

U12 Male 

U12 Male 

U12 Male 

U12 Male 

U12 Male 

U12 Male 

U12 Male 

U12 Male 

U12 Male 

U12 Male 

U12 Male 

Laps 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Diff 

48.283 

48.283 

2:06.797 

2:29.265 

3:03.337 

3:45.521 

4:11.569 

7:36.644 

7:38.630 

10:08.550 

14:37.178 

8.316 

12.750 

12.750 

1:00.631 

1:06.574 

1:27.607 

1:57.111 

1:57.111 

2:02.865 

2:25.794 

2:40.883 

2:42.588 

2:43.920 

3:36.428 

4:54.145 

5:00.464 

5:05.622 

5:07.713 

5:43.524 

Total Tm 

20:33.556 

21:21.839 

21:22.177 

22:40.353 

23:02.821 

23:36.893 

24:19.077 

24:45.125 

28:10.200 

28:12.186 

30:42.106 

35:10.734 

19:50.980 

19:59.296 

20:03.730 

20:03.997 

20:51.611 

20:57.554 

21:18.587 

21:48.091 

21:48.624 

21:53.845 

22:16.774 

22:31.863 

22:33.568 

22:34.900 

23:27.408 

24:45.932 

24:51.444 

24:56.602 

24:58.693 

25:34.504 
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Pos 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

33 

24 

49 

39 

41 

38 

22 

25 

42 

29 

17 

21 

35 

43 

48 

50 

Name 

Ruaridh McComick 

Nicholas Fawbert 

Geoff Vera 

Alasdair Padmanabhan 

Aidan Richardson-Docherty 

Rory Ogilvie 

Alexander Crombie 

Emmet Foster 

James Russell 

Oscar Kelly 

Duncan Amundrud 

Finlay Cooper 

Thomas Munro 

Luis Ryder 

Finlay Turner 

Corey Whiteford 

Club 

Carnegie Cyclones 

Royal Albert CC 

Glasgow Riderz 

Falcons Cycling Club Bishopbriggs 

Royal Albert CC 

West Lothian Clarion CC 

Carnegie Cyclones 

Middleden Mountain Bike Club 

Deeside Thistle CC 

Carnegie Cyclones 

Carnegie Cyclones 

Edinburgh RC 

West Lothian Clarion CC 

Royal Albert CC 

Category 

U12 Male 

U12 Male 

U12 Male 

U12 Male 

U12 Male 

U12 Male 

U12 Male 

U12 Male 

U12 Male 

U12 Male 

U12 Male 

U12 Male 

U12 Male 

U12 Male 

U12 Male 

U12 Male 

Laps 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Diff 

5:52.847 

5:56.540 

6:01.562 

6:01.562 

8:07.436 

8:51.456 

8:53.071 

9:32.209 

16:40.776 

Total Tm 

25:43.827 

25:47.520 

25:52.542 

25:52.941 

27:58.416 

28:42.436 

28:44.051 

29:23.189 

36:31.756 

37.215 
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