SXC Round 3 Lochore Meadows U12

1

I I

## Sorted on Laps

U12s	ò	Lochore Meadows XC U12 Course 6.500 km							
Under 12s				18-Ju	n-17 10:30	AM			
Race	:								
Pos	No.	Name	Club	Category	Laps	Diff	Total Tm		
U12 Fem	nale								
1	1	Emily Carrick-Anderson	Peebles CC	U12 Female	1		20:33.556		
2	7	Aimi Kenyon	Black Isle Mountain Bike Club	U12 Female	1	48.283	21:21.839		
3	9	Christina Mcgorum	Peebles CC	U12 Female	1	48.283	21:22.177		
4	12	Rudie Shearer	Edinburgh RC	U12 Female	1	2:06.797	22:40.353		
5	14	Daisy Taylor	East Kilbride Road Club	U12 Female	1	2:29.265	23:02.821		
6	2	Martha Cooper	Carnegie Cyclones	U12 Female	1	3:03.337	23:36.893		
7	6	Sarah Hunter	Hoddom Velo	U12 Female	1	3:45.521	24:19.077		
8	13	Ruby-Soho Smith	Peebles CC	U12 Female	1	4:11.569	24:45.125		
9	11	Una Morrice	Glasgow Riderz	U12 Female	1	7:36.644	28:10.200		
10	3	Lia Crowther		U12 Female	1	7:38.630	28:12.186		
11	8	Megan Lacy	Meedies Bike Club	U12 Female	1	10:08.550	30:42.106		
12	4	Aileigh Easton	Middleden Mountain Bike Club	U12 Female	1	14:37.178	35:10.734		
	•				-	1.10/12/0	00120701		
Not clas		Katia Calleway	West Lothian Clarion CC	U12 Female					
DNS	5	Katie Galloway							
DNS	10	Maisie McMulkin	Moray MTB Club	U12 Female					
DNS	15	Ruby Thornley	Cranked Cycle Club	U12 Female					
U12 Mal	le								
1	37	Reuben Oakley	Tay Titans	U12 Male	1		19:50.980		
2	31	Matthew Mackenzie	Meedies Bike Club	U12 Male	1	8.316	19:59.296		
3	18	Patrick Barnes	Glasgow Riderz	U12 Male	1	12.750	20:03.730		
4	46	Finlay Taylor	East Kilbride Road Club	U12 Male	1	12.750	20:03.997		
5	34	James Moffat	Stewartry Wheelers	U12 Male	1	1:00.631	20:51.611		
6	32	Finn Mason	West Lothian Clarion CC	U12 Male	1	1:06.574	20:57.554		
7	51	Logan Williams		U12 Male	1	1:27.607	21:18.587		
8	30	Rory Laidlaw	KICC	U12 Male	1	1:57.111	21:48.091		
9	16	Ben Allan	Peebles CC	U12 Male	1	1:57.111	21:48.624		
10	28	Aidan Halliday	KICC	U12 Male	1	2:02.865	21:53.845		
11	27	Oliver Furness	KICC	U12 Male	1	2:25.794	22:16.774		
12	36	Scott Murray		U12 Male	1	2:40.883	22:31.863		
13	19	Ethan Blaen	Peebles CC	U12 Male	1	2:42.588	22:33.568		
14	47	Fraser Thomson	Glasgow Riderz	U12 Male	1	2:43.920	22:34.900		
15	26	James Foster	Glasgow Riderz	U12 Male	1	3:36.428	23:27.408		
16	20	Ross Chisholm	West Lothian Clarion CC	U12 Male	1	4:54.145	24:45.932		
17	45	Cian Sharp	Carnegie Cyclones	U12 Male	1	5:00.464	24:51.444		
18	23	Kayden Davidson	Carnegie Cyclones	U12 Male	1	5:05.622	24:56.602		
19	40	Rory Pritchett		U12 Male	1	5:07.713	24:58.693		
20	44	Jake Sandilands	Meedies Bike Club	U12 Male	1	5:43.524	25:34.504		
		ssaire TBC			_		Orbits Cyclin		
		mmissaire TBC							
Traine	ee Com	missaire TBC					www.mylaps.com		
Event	t Directo	or				Licensed	to: Scottish Cycling		
							- , - 5		

SXC Round 3 Lochore Meadows U12

## Sorted on Laps

U12s

1

1

Under 12s

Race

## Lochore Meadows XC U12 Course 6.500 km

18-Jun-17 10:30 AM

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Category	Laps	Diff	Total Tm
21	33	Ruaridh McComick	Carnegie Cyclones	U12 Male	1	5:52.847	25:43.827
22	24	Nicholas Fawbert	Royal Albert CC	U12 Male	1	5:56.540	25:47.520
23	49	Geoff Vera	Glasgow Riderz	U12 Male	1	6:01.562	25:52.542
24	39	Alasdair Padmanabhan	Falcons Cycling Club Bishopbriggs	U12 Male	1	6:01.562	25:52.941
25	41	Aidan Richardson-Docherty	Royal Albert CC	U12 Male	1	8:07.436	27:58.416
26	38	Rory Ogilvie		U12 Male	1	8:51.456	28:42.436
27	22	Alexander Crombie	West Lothian Clarion CC	U12 Male	1	8:53.071	28:44.051
28	25	Emmet Foster	Carnegie Cyclones	U12 Male	1	9:32.209	29:23.189
29	42	James Russell		U12 Male	1	16:40.776	36:31.756
Not clas	sified						
DNF	29	Oscar Kelly	Middleden Mountain Bike Club	U12 Male			37.215
DNS	17	Duncan Amundrud	Deeside Thistle CC	U12 Male			
DNS	21	Finlay Cooper	Carnegie Cyclones	U12 Male			
DNS	35	Thomas Munro	Carnegie Cyclones	U12 Male			
DNS	43	Luis Ryder	Edinburgh RC	U12 Male			
DNS	48	Finlay Turner	West Lothian Clarion CC	U12 Male			
DNS	50	Corey Whiteford	Royal Albert CC	U12 Male			

Chief Commssaire TBC	Orbits Cycling			
Assistant Commissaire TBC				
Trainee Commissaire TBC	www.mylaps.com			
Event Director	Licensed to: Scottish Cycling			
Printed: 18-Jun-17 11:13:43 AM	Page 2/2			